SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2025 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Pressly to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 134 by Senator Pressly

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 2, line 11, after "<u>administrative</u>" delete "<u>, managerial, or supporting</u>" and insert "<u>or managerial</u>"

- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 2, line 15, after "<u>or</u>" delete "<u>the</u>" and insert in lieu thereof "<u>a state</u>"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- On page 2, at the beginning of line 24, after "therapist," delete "physical therapist
 assistant,"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 10 On page 2, at the end of line 24, after "therapist," delete "<u>occupational</u>"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 12 On page 2, at the beginning of line 25, delete "<u>therapist assistant</u>,"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 14 On page 2, line 27, after "scientist," delete "<u>administrator,</u>"
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 16 On page 3, at the end of line 10, after "contract" delete the comma ","
- 17 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 18 On page 3, at the beginning of line 11, delete "regardless of theory of liability,"